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MADAME  2015
Design Philippe Starck

Fanfare

kg

8.08

80
60

47

54
39

53

m3kg
cm.

5851	 1	 6.83	 0.145	 58X43X58
	 1	 5.18	 0.114	 53X44X49

m3kg
cm.

                    4902	 1	 5.3	 0.10	 55X36X54
	 1	 5.2	 0.12	 52X53X47

EN 1022 2005	 Compliant
EN 16139 2013	 Compliant
EN 1728:2012	 level reached
6.4	 (maximum level) L2
6.5	 (maximum level) L2
6.6	 (maximum level) L2
6.10	 (maximum level) L2
6.11	 (maximum level) L2
6.15	 (maximum level) L2
6.16	 (maximum level) L2
6.17	 (maximum level) L2
6.18	 (maximum level) L2
6.20	 (maximum level) L2
6.24	 (maximum level) L2
6.25	 (maximum level) L2
6.26	 (maximum level) L2
6.24	 (maximum level) L2
6.25	 (maximum level) L2
6.26	 (maximum level) L2

5851		
		

STRUCTURE
Transparent or mass-dyed polycarbonate

SEAT
Polyurethane covered with Liberty® fabric made from natural fibers
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*All KartellXLiberty products are not available for sale in India.

BS
Transparent

Mustard

SS
Mustard
Mustard

BR
Transparent

Red

XR
Burgundy

Red

BU
Transparent

Blue

UU
Blue
Blue




